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LICENSE
NUMBER

llliOU

11503

11533

11617

11827

120^3

l?o^5

121iH

12^67

13429

13438

13486A

13804

14074

14189

14246

14431

1UMQ

13^10 A

1^87

11+618

1^-80^

I5i;65

l^lif

1^^28

1^66

1-^839

15856. _

I t fQAl

15970

162^f6

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hgll

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Han

Hall

Hall

Hall

'Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

H*;n

Hall

Hall

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marlene Anola
West Columbia, S

Nancv Louise
Lexington, S. C.

Miley Kay -
Cayce, S. C.

Lilla Mae
Batesburg, S. C.
Patricia S.

Columbia, S, C.

Mp^nr.-t T,

Cgvce, S. C.

Iceline
R=itesbure;, S. C*

Ruth

Leesville, S. C.

Jerrolyn K.
Lexington, S. C.

Delila Roselyn
West Cola. S.C.

Eunice Aurundel
Prosperity, S.C,

Chloe

Batesbura , S.C.

Joyce Elaine

West Cola. ,S.C

Barbara_Hugliey
Columbia. SC
Sharon Lynn
Lexington , S . C .

Joyce Ann

Columbia, S.C.

Vaughnta Vernita

Batesburg, S.C.

rVhn-P«h Arnn

l/Jog-h "ri]_g .^ , C! ,

R1T*fl inr iP^ Till ~\ p>ni i rt i i i - ri ^i ill i r—i i i

[Batesburg, S C.

Genia Marie

Cola. S.C.

Nannie Ree

Batesburs, S.C.
Linda Lee

Batesburg, S. C.

Juris H.

Mary

Warrenville, S.C,

Gajmeila_Agne.s_
Leesville. S.C.

Dn-nnt.hy T.niiipP
V

Lexington, S.C.

Kathrvn Ruth

Batesburs, S.C.

f^thy

Bates burs. S.C.

Joann

Wppf. Onlnmh1a 7 S

Doris Ann

West Coliamhla., fl

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN1

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Garrison
C.

Sears

Kennedy

Burgess

Williams

Mm fir

Franklin

Fl ^m 1 n £

S«llp>rs

0 ' Rourke

Horne

Thornton

Dri acre rs

r«rmi^ha^l

Taylor

Hayes

Cockrell

Wnnt^n

M n A H ^ t P r

Smith

Epps

Hall

Clamp

Shealy

Poole

Jackson

TCanr^T.

Wise

Rod s

Amick

C.

Shealy

^

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_£Jl£anafl_JJjt^^

Piedmont. S.C.

Wayne Hershel
West Cola. , S.C.

Jas. Muldrow, Jr.
Manning* • S. C.

Mose S.
Batesburg, S. C.
Homer Woodrow

West Cola., S. C.

Vln tn r

Spring Grove, Pa.

George Esmond

Batesburg. S.C.

Kenneth L.
Columbia. S. C,

Al hnri Lt>A

Columbia f S. C.

Timothy Fred
West Cola. ,S.C.

Harold Thomas
Prosperity

James Perrv

Spa rt-.a n"hn rg f S _ C

Howa T d ,Ta nlc s nn

West Palm Roh rFl;=i

Joseph Gregg
Gilbert, S.C.

George Robert, Jr.

Irmo , S . C .
Russell Eugene

Batesburg, s-C.

Leesnl 1 1 R , T . C .

Simon Junior

Leesville, S . C r

Timothy Ray

Kest Cola, S.C.

fEdward Donald,Sr.

Batesburg. S.C.
Rickie Edward

Leesville, S.C.

John Robert

T.RRSVinfi , S.C.

Lonnv Joseph Lee
Cayce, S.C.

_aie^en^PJaillip
West Cnla. S.C.

Lexinston.S.C.

Jean Crouch
Batesbiorg, S.C.

Tommy Wayne

Batesbtirfi, S.C.
James Boinest
West. nn1nmbia5S_

Robert Lee, Sr.

V Y U L i U L»O-LUIulJlQ jU ,

ABC of
Man

Aae of
Woman

21

21

ifl
28

22
21

if?
if2
ifl

35

20

20

2S

15

?^
18

T^
3-3

23
19

5€
54

79

74.

1R

57

S?
21
20

18

16

16

16

9?

17

1Q

78

19
17

^6
19

17

tf
if8
M?
^9
?1
?1 '
-3^

2^
28

23
16

19

?7

•

u.—. — .

White
C

Colored

W

w

w

W

W

w

w

w

Vi

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w
c<- '.

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
!. Date License Issued

Month

Aug

Aug

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Den.

Way

May

Sep
Sep

Sep

Sep

Got
Nov

Mar

Apr

Sept
Sept

Aug
Sej

Sept

Rfipf-

Mar

Mar-

July

July
Aug

Aug

Day

k

10

13
30
31

?9
30

15
-!
k
2

^
23
•jP

29
2

. 5

. 6

Y«r

1969

1969
1969
1969

1969
1969

-i96a
1969
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

1. Date of Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Aug

Aug
Oct
Oct

Oct
Nov

Jan
Jan

Ma]
Ma;

Sep
Sep

Sep

Sep

Nnv

Apr

Anr

Day

10

"1?

18
21

31
3
1*

12
r!6

r!8

5

8

^4-

9
H
11
16
19

197 i Sej4 9
1972 Sep1

2£ 1972
>ti:

28

?q
7

R

p

^ ,
14

16

Sept} 5
1

Septi 7
Nov

Nov

-,

June

JEfib_

27

28

1 ?

^
7

Feb 1«?
Mar
Mar
May_
May
*eb

Peb

i Mar

Mar

5

6

_2_C

19

20
-|r

1 ̂

Mar 121
Mar

APE_
Apr

10

L 1972

1972

1Q79

1Q7-}

L973

LQ73
1973
1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1Q73

19'73
1 093

1Q7S

1 0*71+

n Qvl-i-

197^
1 0*7 h.

1 Q'VU

197^
1975

1975

_127J

197^
1975
197^

1^ 197^

Julyf 11 "i0-7^
July 1^
July
July

16
18

- 197^

s ^
Oct

Mar

Mar

•Tnly

July
Aug

Aug

Sept

Sept

Nov

Dec

Dec

•Tun*
*Jum

Eab

Mar
Mar
May
May

Jilar_
Mar

, 1<

?9

2

1Q

21

V«r

1969

1969
1969
1969

1969
1969

1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

1970

1970

1Q70

1Q71

1971

1Q71

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Rev. James F. Burris
West. Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Earl L. Shoema
Columbia, S. C.

lev. Paul H. Bulling
Cayce, S. C.

&ev. J.D. Rush, Jr.

Batesburg. S. C.
Rev Gus A. Smith
West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. J. L. Passaila
Cayce, 3. C.

Ernest ». Padgett
Magis t ra te . Q pAiKen County, 5. C-

Rev. 0. W. i'iorgqn

Leesville, S. C.

^ancy S. Kinder
N. P. for S. C.

1972 Rev. Edward R. Pos1
: 197!

JL9JL2.
1972

1973

^ 1^73
3 1973
18

21

1973
1973

! Lexington Cnty.

Rev. Gus A.Smifh

Aiken Co.

IJ&e^^- John—It.. Os borne

T ,*=> -K i n n+- on ("*r»

Ruth NeO ̂ on N P -fn

Lexinghnn Tn

Rev. J.Louis Fowke
Lexington Co.

7 1973 H.Ray Ham, Probate Juc

7 1973

30.1-1973
3 !

99

t 1 11

r

9̂

?*f

P8

i973

1Q93

1973
l 107-

i 1Q7'

197^

197^

Lexington Co.

Rev. Gus A. Smith

Aiken Co.

i f'-fixi ri^tnn Co.

REMARKS

3

te

;on

Lsue

Consent of mother
Slondell "all

.

F c-p

.geonsent of father

C o^cvsixr^O^ c^-y ^vrvXy-AX

C r-rvO îS^^^V. c^Xf ^S\C~vO^&JT

Consent of •*•<*. h«r

CnnP^nt nf Mnthfird

H. Ray Ham Probate TndP-R

Le-srington Co.

_ Rev. R.J. EDDS

197^ Plckens Co.

197 ̂

RRV . Gi 3 s A . Sm 1 th

Aiken Co.

Rev. Hevwar d 0. JDa^

18 1975t Lexinston S.C.

Consent of Father

r •

Api^ ^ 19 /(| ̂  William R. Tfeqt^Tr . ("Rsv. 1
Api] 9 197i5 Lexington Co.

1
Mar . 26
Apr

May

1

17
on

i
1975! E. A. Petrev

! LlsSngCSn" So?"

1975) RRV. Wmept. T. Wa

3 197

JulV 2^ 197

1975 July 2^ 197
1975

Aug_21 197*3
Aug
AUE

22 1975
21

Ang P6

Dec
Dec.

1
16

1975

July 2p 197

i Rev. A. L. Griff i
? Lexington Co.

fc^rs

i
i

? Rev. Hubert A. Dujnlop

J Lexington Co.
| T 1
_Aug_ 2i 1975" John. Land Johnson
Aug
Aug

Sept

3 1975 Dec
1975

22

30

3

i^nel T Prolate audge19751 Lexington Co.
1975
1975

, 2*f 197
Dec. 2ff 197

pev.Charles Easley
JLexington Co.

^ Rnt;hJ3. (Jfel^P^
J Lexington Col
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